
His	Royal	Highness	(1953	film)	Igralec	Seznam	(Cast)
Lil	Dagover https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lil-dagover-66115/movies
Ruth	Leuwerik https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ruth-leuwerik-70270/movies
Dieter	Borsche https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dieter-borsche-96292/movies
Paul	Henckels https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-henckels-76647/movies
GÃ¼nther	LÃ¼ders https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/g%C3%BCnther-l%C3%BCders-1561641/movies
Paul	Bildt https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-bildt-96761/movies
Tilo	Freiherr	von	Berlepsch https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tilo-freiherr-von-berlepsch-2433707/movies
Mathias	Wieman https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mathias-wieman-109534/movies
Rudolf	Fernau https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rudolf-fernau-99719/movies
Heinz	Hilpert https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/heinz-hilpert-78435/movies
Herbert	HÃ¼bner https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/herbert-h%C3%BCbner-101607/movies
Kurt	Vespermann https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kurt-vespermann-97657/movies
Hans	Hermann	SchaufuÃŸ https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hans-hermann-schaufu%C3%9F-118072/movies

https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lil-dagover-66115/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ruth-leuwerik-70270/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dieter-borsche-96292/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-henckels-76647/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/g%C3%BCnther-l%C3%BCders-1561641/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-bildt-96761/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tilo-freiherr-von-berlepsch-2433707/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mathias-wieman-109534/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rudolf-fernau-99719/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/heinz-hilpert-78435/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/herbert-h%C3%BCbner-101607/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kurt-vespermann-97657/movies
https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hans-hermann-schaufu%C3%9F-118072/movies

